MATH 2550 G/J Fall 2025 Calendar

Date

Lecture/Studio Topics

Assignments

Homework Due

Other Notes

Week 1

Mon Aug 18

Lecture: 12.1

PA#1

Wed Aug 20

Lecture: 12.4

Fri Aug 22

Studio: 12.1, 12.4

Rev. u-sub, 12.2-3

Week 2

Mon Aug 25

Lecture: 12.5

Wed Aug 27

Lecture: 13.1, 13.2

Fri Aug 29

Studio: 12.5, 13.1

12.1-12.5

PA#2

Week 3

Mon Sep 1

Labor Day (NO CLASS)

Wed Sep 3|

Lecture: 13.3

Fri Sep 5

Studio: 13.2, 13.3

Quiz 1

13.1,13.2,13.3

Week 4

Mon Sep 8

Lecture: 13.3 (cont), 13.4

Wed Sep 10

Lecture: 14.1

Fri Sep 12

Studio: 13.4, 14.1

13.4,141

PA#3

Week 5

Mon Sep 15

Lecture: 14.1 (cont.), 14.2

Wed Sep 17

Lecture: 14.2 (cont.)

Week 6

Fri Sep 19
Mon Sep 22
Wed Sep 24

Studio: 14.1, 14.2
Exam 1: 12.1-12.5, 13.1-13.4, 14.1-14.2

Lecture: 14.3

Quiz 2

14.2

WeBWorK Set #1 deadline

Fri Sep 26

Studio: 14.3

14.3

PA#4

Week 7

Mon Sep 29|

Lecture: 14.3 (cont), 14.4

Wed Oct 1

Studio: 14.5

Fri Oct 3

Lecture : 14.4, 14.5

Quiz 3

14.4,14.5

Week 8

Mon Oct 6

Fall Break (NO CLASS)

Wed Oct 8

Lecture: 14.6, 14.7

Fri Oct 10

Studio: 14.6

14.6

PA#5

Week 9

Mon Oct 13|

Lecture: 14.7 (cont.)

Wed Oct 15

Lecture: 14.8

Fri Oct 17

Studio: 14.7, 14.8

Quiz 4

14.7,14.8

Week 10

Mon Oct 20|

Lecture: 15.1

Wed Oct 22

Lecture: 15.2

Fri Oct 24

Studio: 15.1, 15.2

15.1,15.2

PA#6

Week 11

Mon Oct 27|

Lecture: 15.3

Wed Oct 29

Lecture: 15.4

Week 12

Fri Oct 31
Mon Nov 3
Wed Nov 5

Studio: 15.3, 15.4
Exam 2: 14.3-14.8, 15.1-15.4

Lecture 15.5

15.3,15.4

WeBWorK Set #2 deadline

Fri Nov 7|

Studio: 15.5

15.5

PA#7

Week 13

Mon Nov 10

Lecture: 15.5 (cont.), 15.7

Wed Nov 12

Lecture: 15.7 (cont.)

Fri Nov 14

Studio: 15.7

Quiz 5

Week 14

Mon Nov 17

Lecture: 15.7 (cont.)

Wed Nov 19

Lecture: 15.8

Fri Nov 21

Studio: 15.8

PA#8

Week 15

Mon Nov 24

Lecture: 15.8 (cont.)

Wed Nov 26

Thanksgiving Break (NO CLASS)

Fri Nov 28

Thanksgiving Break (NO CLASS)

Week 16

Mon Dec 1

Lecture: last lecture

WeBWorK Set #3 deadline

Wed Dec 3|

READING PERIOD

Fri Dec 5 SECTION G Final Exam at 2:40pm -- 5:30pm

Wed Dec 10 SECTION J Final Exam at 2:40pm -- 5:30pm
Dec 4--11

Finals week




